Iso-adapters
Bulletin No. FII & FCI
FEATURES
 Low cost, high quality
 Compact size, light weight
 High performance
 Wide operation temperature range
 Common Radar and wireless bands

Coax Connector N, SMA SMA SMA K K 2.4 V V
Temperature Range    0 to +50°C
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
I = Isolator
FXI - CF BW IL IS - XX
Factory Reserve
Isolation in dB
C = Circulator
Insertion Loss in 1/10dB
Center Frequency in GHz
Bandwidth in 1/10 GHz
Example: To order a center frequency 18 GHz circulator/iso-adpater with 1.0 GHz bandwidth, 0.5 dB maximum insertion loss and 20 dB minimum isolation, specify FCI-18100520-XX.
.
6-56
Ferrite Device Outline Drawings
WT-D-1 Drop-in Isolator WT-D-2 Drop-in Circulator
A  B
A
WiseWave
1 2
WiseWave   M/N: XXXXX
  S/N: XXXXX
M/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
    S/N: XXXXX
     D/C: XX/XX
     3
  Dimensions are in inches   Dimensions are in inches
WT-D-3 Coaxial Isolator WT-D-4 Coaxial Circulator
 *SMA(F) M2 x 0.20 DP, 3 PLS  SMA(F)
WiseWave
   M/N: XXXXX
WiseWave   S/N: XXXXX
M/N: XXXXX
  D/C: XX/XX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
0.09 DIA, 2 PLS
    M2 x 0.20 DP
    4 PLS
*SMA(M) is available per request
   * SMA(M) is available per request
  Dimensions are in inches   Dimensions are in inches
WT-D-5 Junction Isolator WT-D-6 Junction Circulator
  WiseWave
WiseWave
     M/N: XXXXX
     S/N: XXXXX
M/N: XXXXX
  D/C: XX/XX
  S/N: XXXXX
  D/C: XX/XX
  Dimensions are in inches   Dimensions are in inches
The flange pattern shown is for illustration purpose. Refer to Technical Reference Section for flange pattern details.